Introduction
ES-S320 UV sensor is based on the principle that photosensitive elements convert
UV rays into measurable electrical signals to achieve online monitoring of UV rays.
The circuit uses industrial-grade microprocessor chips imported from the United
States and imported high-precision UV sensors to ensure the product's excellent
reliability and high precision. The product housing is a wall-mounted high-
protection grade housing with a protection grade of IP65, which is rain and snow
proof.

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-S320 UV sensor
CODE Function
A UV
B UV and temperature and humidity
CODE Signal output
1 4-20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
ES-S320 A 1 Order example
Power supply 5~30VDC (0~10V type only supply 24VDC)
Maximum power consumption
RS485: 0.1W
Analog output: 1.2W
Accuracy
Ultraviolet irradiance ±10% FS
Humidity ±3%RH(5%RH~95%RH,25℃)
Temperature ±0.5℃（25℃）
Ultraviolet Intensity Range 0-15m W/ cm2，0-450u W/ cm2
Resolution
0.01mW/cm2   (Range: 0-15m W/cm2)
1uW/cm2   (Range: 0-450u W/cm2)
Wavelength measurement range Wavelength 240-370 nm
Temperature and humidity range (optional) -40℃~ +80℃，0%RH~100%RH
Circuit operating temperature and humidity -40℃~+60℃，0%RH~80%RH
Long-term stability
Temperature ≤0.1℃/y
Humidity ≤1%/y
Response time
Temperature ≤18s (1m/s wind speed)
Humidity ≤6s (1m/s wind speed)
Ultraviolet irradiance 0.2s
Ultraviolet Index 0.2s
Output signal RS485(Modbus-RTU protocol)、4-20mA,0-5V,0-10V
Load capacity
Current output With load capacity ≥600Ω
Voltage output Output resistance≤250Ω
IP level IP65 default
Specification